Standematch 2023
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Name
Baumgartner Joélle
Brischweiler Joel
Hurschler Monika
Bieri Ramona
Gerber Michael
Arnold Christof
Loretz Stephan
Nyffenegger Pascal
Siegenthaler Roger
Bachofner Sven
Inniger Andy
Wehle Svenja
Zellweger Carmen
Klieber Philippe
Felber Tobias

Pisa Yoric

Verband
ZKAMV 1
TASV 1
ZSAMV 1
BKAMV 1
BKAMV 1
ZSAMV 1
ZSAMV 1
ZKAMV 1
BKAMV 1
ZKAMV 1
BKAMV 1
ZKAMV 2
ZKAMV 1
ZKAMV 2
ZSAMV 1
ZKAMV 2

P2
95
92
92
90
93
96
92
95
86
87
85
91
91
87
84
89

P3
93
90
93
93
88
88
93
93
97
92
88
89
94
87
89
82

TSt
285
276
279
276
276
274
279
282
274
270
261
271
270
260
255
256

P4
95
97
97
96
92
96
93
95

100
08
94
94
90
91
93
93

PS5
99
98
95
97
96
97
95
92
98
92
96
89
94
95
96
91

P6
94
99
98
97
99
95
95
92
88
95
96
93
90
92
91
88

EA

TKn
288
294
290
290
287
288
283
279
286
285
286
276
274
278
280
272

SV

Resultat
573
570
569
566
563
562
562
561
560
555
547
547
544
538
535
528
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